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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Airborne * 117.275 29.025 29.675 29.450 29.125
42 1 2

3012 Phoebe Yang 9.925 9.850 9.850
3018 Janice Cheng 9.625 9.5259.675
3014 Abigail Wong 9.475 9.925 9.900
3019 Zoe Lin 9.900 9.7509.875

2 Peninsula SM * 116.775 28.775 29.200 29.600 29.200
36 3 1

3360 Mila Bakirova 9.800 9.700 9.925
3356 Hannah Fabian 9.550 9.675 9.675
3361 Sophie Han 9.425 9.7759.825
3363 Zoe Zhang 9.825 9.7509.850

3 CGA * 116.425 28.975 29.425 29.250 28.775
63T 2 3T

3083 Ariya Scranton-Mlay 9.800 9.675
3089 Andrea Álvarez 9.650 9.800 9.6009.750
3086 Hailey Wong 9.525 9.900 9.750
3085 Yolanda Cui 9.725 9.5009.750

4 Royal * 116.175 29.125 28.900 28.900 29.250
21 6T 8

3390 Winter Payne 9.750 9.800 9.700
3394 Maddy Mavis 9.700 9.7759.750
3393 Bristol Ramirez 9.675 9.550 9.7759.400
3395 Addison Taylor 9.550 9.750

5 Accel * 115.550 28.075 28.900 29.250 29.325
131 6T 3T

3001 Kendall Roldan 9.500 9.850 9.725
3006 Natalia Dangelo 9.300 9.7509.800
3005 Lucia Dangelo 9.275 9.550 9.8509.675
3003 Avery Klarich 9.500 9.775

6 San Mateo * 115.350 28.975 28.925 28.775 28.675
93T 5 10

3407 Rory Layton 9.800 9.775 9.7009.700
3411 Grace Liu 9.600 9.5259.600
3406 Karis England 9.575 9.600 9.4509.475
3409 Liv Fredericksen 9.550
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7 East Bay * 115.000 28.600 28.600 28.875 28.925
512 13T 9

3204 Natalia Majerczak 9.575 9.725 9.7759.575
3200 Sage Green 9.550 9.200 9.600
3202 Leyla Havrilla 9.475 9.5509.750
3198 Charlotte Briggs 9.675 9.550

8 Gold Star * 114.800 28.125 28.875 29.100 28.700
827T 8 6

3231 Yvonne Deng 9.550 9.600 9.6509.500
3232 Mykayla Dang 9.350 9.675 9.4509.900
3234 Katie Ng 9.225
3230 Kareena D'Silva 9.600 9.6009.700

9 Tricks Folsom * 114.675 28.475 28.725 29.200 28.275
18T14T 9 5

3454 Olivia Salcone 9.550 9.750 9.5759.725
3453 Taylor Allen 9.500 9.775
3450 Ryan LeFevre 9.425 9.475 9.275
3448 Lucca Becerra 9.500 9.4259.700

10 Technique * 114.550 28.625 29.050 28.600 28.275
18T10T 4 12T

3435 Madison Tucker 9.650 9.775 9.450
3426 Kiara Mendoza 9.525 9.625 9.675
3424 Kalli Jalquin 9.450 9.650 9.4759.500
3430 Lila Jones 9.3509.425

11 West Valley * 114.400 28.800 28.650 28.925 28.025
25T5 11 7

3471 Haruka Terris 9.725 9.550 9.4509.625
3473 Jasmine Sharafi 9.650 9.650 9.3259.675
3475 Rosaryn Sujarit 9.425 9.450 9.625
3472 Gauri Anand 9.250

12 Bay Island * 113.825 28.725 28.600 28.000 28.500
118 13T 25

3029 Emily Cramer 9.650 9.475 9.5009.400
3038 Julia Loeffler-Siu 9.600 9.4509.350
3031 Halynn Ang 9.475 9.375 9.250
3039 Roen Creekmore 9.750 9.550
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13 North Bay * 113.775 28.425 28.325 28.300 28.725
716 20 16

3334 Emma Rodriguez 9.650 9.700 9.5259.250
3342 Simone Lato Smith 9.425 9.700
3336 Phoenix Tindall 9.350 9.400 9.5759.350
3335 Tamia Wilson 9.225 9.625

14 The Cave * 113.600 28.125 28.625 28.500 28.350
14T27T 12 14

3440 Celia Saunders 9.425 9.650 9.6259.550
3438 Scotland Thompson 9.425 9.375 9.400
3439 Charlie Sichi 9.275 9.600 9.625
3441 Tanya Ewing 9.3259.325

15 CSC - Great Oaks * 113.550 28.625 28.525 28.275 28.125
22T10T 15 17T

3107 Kamalei Kamakura 9.575 9.425 9.3259.550
3109 Madeline Haughey 9.550 9.275
3110 Inbar Bichman 9.500 9.450 9.5509.450
3106 Ava Luong 9.650 9.250

16 Gymtowne SSF * 113.400 28.550 28.500 27.825 28.525
1013 16 30

3261 Cambria Cheney 9.850 9.500
3259 Charlotte Adams 9.450 9.450 9.5009.100
3262 Dahlia Lee 9.250 9.550 9.5259.325
3258 Aliza May Phillips 9.5009.400

17 Santa Cruz * 113.375 28.650 28.300 28.075 28.350
14T9 21 23T

3423 Marley Dahlen 9.725 9.200 9.5509.275
3421 Madi Paup 9.500 9.325
3419 Daphne Hofman 9.425 9.675 9.325
3415 Heidi Silberman 9.425 9.4759.475

18 Novato * 113.250 28.375 28.350 28.250 28.275
18T17T 19 19

3344 Izzy Alborg 9.575 9.5759.550
3345 Noemi Sanchez 9.525 9.525 9.5259.325
3348 Lexi Janeczko 9.275 9.150
3346 Kairi Lu 9.675 9.1759.375
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19 Byers Roseville * 113.100 28.750 27.875 28.075 28.400
12T7 30T 23T

3079 Presly Parker 9.875
3073 Leilani Cummings 9.475 9.400 9.5759.200
3080 Laura Sachuk 9.400 9.150 9.5759.725
3081 Avery Rodriguez 9.325 9.2509.150

20 Byers Rocklin * 113.075 28.375 27.875 28.600 28.225
2117T 30T 12T

3068 Gianna Allen 9.675 9.450 9.650
3053 Lydia Morgan 9.375 9.1759.475
3062 Elle Reidy 9.325 9.475 9.500
3060 Chloe Soderman 8.950 9.4009.625

21 Redwood Empire * 112.750 28.300 28.375 27.750 28.325
1722 18 31

3377 Lilah Bacho 9.675 9.475 9.375
3375 Lily Byerly 9.500 9.600 9.7009.375
3374 Ellie Davis 9.125 9.300 8.925
3379 Ava Dunne 9.2509.450

22 Monterey * 112.475 28.100 28.125 27.850 28.400
12T30 23T 29

3304 Daleyza Ascencion 9.475 9.150 9.4509.150
3313 Emma Tikker 9.400 9.600 9.2759.450
3306 Luca Kooiman 9.225
3301 Mila Tikker 9.375 9.6759.250

23 Mastery of Sports * 112.450 28.325 28.125 27.975 28.025
25T20T 23T 26

3291 Emma McLafferty 9.650 9.200 9.3509.300
3296 Addy Campbell 9.475 9.600 9.375
3294 Eleanor Hall 9.200 9.325
3292 Audrey Franz 9.325 9.3009.350

24T Athletic Horizons * 112.125 28.475 27.900 27.625 28.125
22T14T 29 34

3024 Martha Vittoratos 9.550 9.200 9.3259.100
3020 Sydney Gilbert 9.500 9.250 9.4759.625
3023 June Reimer 9.425 8.900
3022 Kaelyn Vogelbacher 9.450 9.325
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24T Champion * 112.125 28.250 28.125 27.400 28.350
14T24 23T 38

3141 Ahmaya Drain 9.600 9.625 9.7259.550
3143 Emily Bachle 9.325 9.625 9.2008.925
3140 Sarina Haley 9.325 9.4258.925
3137 Kylie Sarisky 8.875

26 Liberty * 111.975 28.050 28.100 28.125 27.700
32T32 26 21T

3280 Katya Bykovsky 9.425 9.525 9.3759.325
3282 Keira Suarez 9.400 9.375
3284 Tiara Koger 9.225 9.150 9.475
3281 Rhyon Miller 9.425 8.9509.325

27 Black Diamond * 111.850 27.725 27.875 28.450 27.800
3141 30T 15

3044 Laney Stalf 9.450 9.2259.525
3043 Evelyn Blanco 9.200 9.100 9.475
3048 Taylor Robertson 9.075 9.300 9.4009.450
3046 Emely Martinez-Fuentes 9.475 9.175

28 Marin Elite * 111.775 28.275 27.975 27.550 27.975
2823 28 37

3289 Kyla Pawley 9.500 9.250 9.3259.325
3288 Audrey Dornhelm 9.500 8.850
3290 Sami Gadiel 9.275 9.425 9.5509.375
3285 Cora Haupert 9.300 9.100

29 Pacific West * 111.625 28.325 27.350 27.925 28.025
25T20T 41 27T

3353 Geneva Mabuyo 9.600 9.4759.675
3355 Joelle Waterhouse 9.500 8.850 9.0009.375
3352 Lea Pinol Liu 9.225 9.500 9.5508.875
3351 Nell Johnson 9.000

30 Dream Xtreme * 111.475 28.350 27.275 27.725 28.125
22T19 42 32

3176 Emily Noubani 9.475 9.4009.250
3179 Eloise Ridley 9.475 9.225 9.350
3169 Megan Delozier 9.400 9.000 9.175
3174 Valerie Gray 9.050 9.5509.125
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31 Head Over Heels * 111.425 27.550 28.700 27.350 27.825
3046T 10 40

3266 Mia Parker 9.450 9.275
3271 Abigail Bennett 9.050 9.600 9.4509.400
3270 Harmony Houston 9.050 9.500 9.100
3267 Penelope Lizin 9.600 9.1008.850

32 Clovis * 111.375 27.625 27.850 28.225 27.675
34T43 33T 20

3149 Christina Jung 9.275 9.400 9.3259.350
3151 Anaiyah Ochoa 9.200 9.1759.550
3152 Eliza Besmer 9.150 9.225
3153 Jillian Padgett 9.225 9.1759.325

33 CSC - Cambrianna * 111.250 28.150 27.150 28.275 27.675
34T26 43 17T

3102 Francesca Andre 9.500 9.1259.450
3096 Kaitlyn Uyeda 9.325 9.400 9.3009.375
3100 Mckayla Chitty 9.325 8.475
3101 Wren Solomon 9.275 9.2509.450

34 Gymtowne Coastside * 111.200 28.175 28.475 27.050 27.500
4025 17 43T

3254 Peyton Chin 9.625 9.500 9.1508.400
3255 Kaia Pilapil 9.400 9.525 9.2759.125
3256 Isla Del Sarto 9.150 9.450 9.0759.525

35T Extreme * 111.175 28.000 27.850 28.750 26.575
4933T 33T 11

3216 Kristine Tubillara 9.725 9.550 9.3259.625
3215 Rylee Hallam 9.450 8.750 7.8759.225
3217 MaryJo Krummel 8.825 9.550 9.3759.900

35T Gold Country * 111.175 27.900 28.025 28.125 27.125
4637 27 21T

3221 Isla Stallings 9.500 9.3259.525
3222 Cylia Clark 9.250 9.425 9.1009.475
3224 Reagan Tomney 9.150 9.500
3223 Rylee Wells 9.100 8.7009.125
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37 Top Flight * 111.075 28.000 27.575 27.600 27.900
2933T 37 35

3446 Kavya Arvind 9.425 9.125 9.100
3445 Siya Moudgal 9.325 9.5759.300
3444 Jasmyra Kaur 9.250 9.250 9.2259.275
3443 Serene Wang 9.200 9.025

38 Davis Diamonds * 110.975 27.775 27.725 27.925 27.550
3938T 36 27T

3167 Aubrey Guzman 9.400 9.2759.300
3163 Samantha Madriaga 9.225 9.600 9.100
3162 Yuna Park 9.150 8.900 9.1759.450
3161 Lily Gilbert 9.225 9.175

39 V-Force * 110.425 28.125 27.450 27.375 27.475
41T27T 39 39

3466 Cambrie Beyer 9.425 8.750 9.1009.200
3467 Aliyah Silva 9.350 9.2259.525
3465 Neila Bolaños 9.350 9.050
3464 Alexandra Kelley 9.650 9.1508.650

40 GymStars Stockton * 110.325 27.750 27.525 27.675 27.375
4340 38 33

3237 Sofia Pajares 9.275 9.175 9.3509.600
3236 Addi Jory 9.250 9.1508.950
3239 Amayah Valencia 9.225 9.400 8.875
3238 Victoria Elopre 8.950 9.125

41 Central Coast * 110.300 27.550 28.150 26.925 27.675
34T46T 22 47

3135 Vada Carscaden 9.475 9.475 9.0259.075
3132 Kenley Ognenoff 9.225 9.550 9.2008.850
3134 Makenna Dierck 8.850 9.000
3131 Sawyer Connolly 9.125 9.450

42 Cal-Star * 109.350 27.500 27.800 26.900 27.150
4548 35 48T

3128 Maya Dessen 9.300 9.500 9.4509.500
3122 Amelia Tucker 9.200 8.975 8.9008.650
3123 Bella Logiudice 9.000 8.750
3124 Eva Bair 9.325 8.800
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43 Tricks Granite Bay * 109.200 28.000 26.725 26.900 27.575
37T33T 46 48T

3457 Lexi Lerman 9.450 8.375 9.0758.875
3458 Alayne Andersen 9.375 9.400 9.2008.875
3455 Elise Jones 9.175
3459 Rylie Jovel 8.950 9.3009.150

44 Riley's * 109.125 27.575 26.750 27.100 27.700
32T44T 44T 42

3384 Reese Sharrah 9.400 9.175 9.5009.225
3383 Riley Owen 9.125 9.125 9.075
3382 Kaia Tongson 9.050 8.450 9.1258.800
3380 Jericha Arellano 9.075

45 CSC - Race * 108.775 27.575 26.750 27.575 26.875
4844T 44T 36

3121 Maly Vann 9.350 9.000 8.8509.175
3117 Milena Bourke 9.125 9.000 8.9259.150
3118 Catalina Cauchi 9.100 9.1009.250
3120 Joanna Jacobs 8.750

46 Redwood Coast * 108.525 27.775 26.125 27.050 27.575
37T38T 49 43T

3367 Adaline Simon-Halcomb 9.500 8.325 9.1009.400
3371 Myiah Punch 9.225 9.1759.225
3366 Aubrey Dalton 9.050 8.850 9.300
3365 Maureen Baxter 8.950 8.425

47 Excel * 108.125 26.375 27.400 27.000 27.350
4452 40 45

3209 Marli Qualls 9.200 9.225 9.5259.150
3213 Kenzley Perry 8.650 9.125 9.000
3210 Hattie Coelho 8.525 9.1508.850
3207 Emma Bustamante 9.050 8.675

48 Gymn Unltd Turlock * 108.000 27.025 26.350 27.150 27.475
41T51 48 41

3252 Jade Caetano 9.225 8.675 9.2009.400
3248 Wednesday Maldonado 9.025 9.200
3251 Eden Martin 8.775 8.675 8.825
3249 Viviana Gomez 9.000 9.0758.925
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49 CSC - Morgan Hill * 107.100 27.925 26.075 26.975 26.125
5236 50 46

3112 Anna Garnett 9.450 8.875 8.3258.950
3114 Juliana Almazan 9.300 9.050 8.925
3111 Camila De La Torre 9.175 8.150 8.8758.750
3113 Charlotte Holmes 9.275

50 Galaxy * 106.950 27.150 25.850 26.875 27.075
4750 51 50

3219 Izabella Beckett 9.275 9.125 9.2259.000
3220 Ava Melton 9.125 8.050 8.7258.800
3218 Irie Studer 8.750 8.675 9.1259.075

51 GymWorld * 105.700 27.650 25.625 26.150 26.275
5142 52 51

3241 Hailey Davenport 9.400 8.325 8.9258.225
3244 Emilia Quinn 9.225 8.800
3245 Sahitya Raghupathy 9.025 8.400 8.150
3242 Saachi Poojary 8.900 9.2009.125

52 International * 105.550 27.250 26.500 25.475 26.325
5049 47 52

3277 Zoey Duran 9.350 8.700 8.7508.125
3278 Victoria Merva 9.075 8.575
3276 Anya Aafedt 8.825 8.8758.275
3274 Aymany Elahi 9.225 8.7009.075

53 Sac Elite * 96.375 26.175 21.000 23.625 25.575
5353 53 53

3397 Ysabella Moreno 9.050 7.350 8.9258.000
3396 Jocey Brambila 8.800 6.000 7.9007.875
3398 Renee Cole 8.325 7.650 8.7507.750

ProScore v5.9.5.1 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


